
 Year 11 Assessment Timetable 2021 

Where there is a class code or teacher’s name next to a subject, only that class will be sitting the assessment. 

 Mon 19th April Tues 20th April Wed 21st April Thur 22nd April Fri 23rd April 

Period 1 Music Music Maths 11/Ma4  French – Writing  

Period 2    Geography Mr Gibson 
Health & Social 

 

Period 3    Food Tech 
French - Listening 
History Mrs Coleman - 
Germany 

 

Period 4   English - Literature Physics 11/Sc3  

Period 5  Chemistry 11/Sc3 Geography Mrs Harrison 
Business 

History Mr Ismay - Germany Biology 11/Sc3 

 

 Mon 26th April Tues 27th April Wed 28th April Thur 29th April Fri 30th April 

Period 1   Maths Maths French - Translation 
History Mrs Coleman – 
Norman England 

Period 2   Health & Social Geography Mr Gibson 
Health & Social 

Food Tech 
 

Period 3      

Period 4 English – Language writing Food Tech 
French - Reading 

  English – Language reading 

Period 5   Geography Mrs Harrison History Mr Ismay – Norman 
England 

 

 

  



 

 Mon 3rd May Tues 4th May Wed 5th May Thur 6th May Fri 7th May 

Period 1    Maths French - Reading 

Period 2    Geography Mr Gibson 
Health & Social 

 

Period 3    Food Tech 
 

 

Period 4     English – Literature Romeo 
& Juliet 

Period 5   Geography Mrs Harrison   

 

 

 Mon 10th May Tues 11th May Wed 12th May Thur 13th May Fri 14th May 

Period 1    Maths History Mrs Coleman – 
Conflict and Tension 

Period 2   Health & Social Geography Mr Gibson 
Health & Social 

 

Period 3    Food Tech 
French 
Engineering 

 

Period 4 English – Unseen Poetry Food Tech 
French – Listening  

French - Writing Biology 11/Sc1 
Physics 11/Sc2 & 11/Sc3 

English – Poetry Comparison 

Period 5  Physics 11/Sc1 
Chemistry 11/Sc2 & 11/Sc3 

Music 
Geography Mrs Harrison 

History Mr Ismay – Conflict 
and Tension 

 

 

 Mon 17th May Tues 18th May Wed 19th May Thur 20th May Fri 21st May 

Period 1 Business Business    

Period 2      

Period 3      

Period 4      

Period 5 Chemistry 11/Sc1 Biology 11/Sc2 & 11/Sc3    

 


